Ulster County DPW Schedule of Fees for Permits - Work within County R.O.W.			
-	Application Fee	Inspection Fee	Performance Deposit
Renewal After One Year	\$25.00	Original Inspection Fee	
Logging, or Other Temporary Entrances	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
Minor Driveway Access (residential, farm, etc)	\$25.00	\$75.00	not applicable
All Private Utility (Gas, Water, Sanitary, Storm Sewer, etc.) Crossings - Controlled Density Backfill Open Cut and/or Boring Perpendicular & Longitudinal to (across & along) Road, including restoration.	\$25.00	\$200.00 minimum and \$100.00 per day each day after 2 days.	\$2,500.00 minimum and up (based on estimated construction cost within R.O.W.)
Major Driveway Access (curbs, drainage structures, etc)	\$25.00	\$300.00 minimum or 4% of construction cost, whichever is greater.	\$3,000.00 minimum and up (based on estimated construction cost within R.O.W.)
Subdivision Entrance with Appurtenances	\$25.00	\$250.00 minimum or 4% of construction cost, whichever is greater.	\$2,500.00 minimum and up (based on estimated construction cost within R.O.W.)

<u>ALL</u> fees shall be paid separately - payable to the <u>"Ulster County Commissioner of Finance"</u>.

<u>Performance Deposits and Inspection Fees are required to be a Bank Check, Certified Check or Money Order.</u>